

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: .W.P.Nos.28553 of 2021, 12824 of 2022 & 28975 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	23.04.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri V.S.R. Anjaneyulu, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the Writ Petitioners, seeks time to file an Affidavit for placing on record subsequent events. 2. Registry is directed to delete these matters from dismissal caption. 3. List on 02.07.2026. DSV _____ GRKP, J	