

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: WP Nos. 28553 of 2021, 12824 of 2022 and 28975 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2026	<u>HN, J</u> Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner(s) submits that the subject building has been regularized under the BPS Scheme, and that the order of regularization was passed in January, 2026. Time is sought to place the said order on record, along with the affidavit of the petitioner. Call on 30.07.2026. <u>HN, J</u> RSD	

--	--	--	--